

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(C) No. 589/2021 IN D No. No. 19059/2020

DEPUTY CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TIMBLO IRMAOS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.7550/2021-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF and
IA No.7556/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES and IA No.7554/2021-APPLICATION FOR
LISTING REVIEW PETITION IN OPEN COURT)

Date : 08-07-2021 These matters were circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for permission to file
additional documents and listing the review
petition in open Court are allowed.

The petition be listed in Court.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)